76183-A			
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION	' 99 ' MAR 15	Vol. <u>///</u> Ali :18	<u>19 Page 895</u>
DRIVER AND MOTOR VEHICLE SERVICES 1905 LANA AVE. NH., SALEM, OR 97314	MTCI	14495-Ka	
APPLICATIO FR	N TO EXEMPT A ROM REGISTRAT	MANUFACTUREI	O STRUCTURE
INSTRUCTIONS: Complete all sections. This form	239473	te of Legal Interest	
Complete all sections. This form Report attached which cannot be o			
This form and Title Report or Lot and, if the manufactured structur	Book Report must be submit e is to be financed by a th	ited with you manufactured st fird party, proof of a loan a	tructure ownership document approval.
	P	ART I	
Legal description and location of copy of your deed may be substitut	real property which is (de red):	scription as recorded by cou	nty recorder or a certifie
The Easterly 1/2 of Lot 4 of Lot 4, Block 3, WINEMA plat thereof on file in t Oregon.	and the Northerly 3 PENINSULA, UNIT 1, he office of the Cou	30 feet of the Weste according to the of inty Clerk of Klamat	rly 1/2 ficial n County,
Property Address: 34779 SCARFACE (CHARLEY RD., , CHILOQUIN, O	5	
If there is a mortgage, deed of trus belowIf there are none, write "no NAME AND ADDRESS:	one".	st all mortgages and benefic	iaries of deeds of trust
AMERICA FIRST FUNDING, INC., 153 HAR	TNELL AVE., #100, REDDING	CA 04000	
Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 3507	-111740+07000	<u>CA 96002</u>	
			0-23282222822222222222222222222222222222
Legal description of the manufacture	d staucture which in the		
	- schucture which is locate	d on the real property descr	ibed above:
1995 GUERDON	Length 50	Vehicle Identification	No.
List all security interest holders, m is secured by the manufactured struct	mortgagees, beneficiaries of	f deeds of trust, and Lienho	Iders where internet
	Sure described above. Signa . If there are none, write	atures from the parties list e "none".	ed below are their approva
NAME AND ADDRESS: <u>AMERICA FIRST FUNDING, INC., 153 HART</u> SLOWATUME OF SPHIRED DAPTY			
CAL ALLAN THE YARA A A		CA 96002 SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY	
Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 3507		SECORED PARTY	DATE
And the second se			
[] I/We do not know the whereabouts o	of the permanent plate acsi	gned to this vehicle.	
"I/We certify that the statements made mortgages and security interests have the cores manual the statements have	above are accurate to the l	hert of mylour but	
mortgages and security interests have the space provided.	been listed. If there are	none, I/We have certified t	ll liens, deeds of trust,
		•	in by writing "none" in
PRINTED NAME OF OWNER(S) Richard T. Bair and Mililani Bair			
SIGNATURE OF OWNER	ADDRESS		
x Buchard T. Bair SIGNATURE OF CUNER		CHILOQUIN, OR 97624	LICENSE NO.
× Mililani Bair	ADDRESS		276698
		CHILOQUIN, OR 97624	13708365
V OFFICE USE ONLY V	PART III		USE ONLY V
		022222222222222222222222222222222222222	
Application for exemption for a manufac	for a second	ipproved. [-	
DATE SIGNATURE OF DAV OFFI	CER		
	<u>~9991020</u>		
This exemption is VOID if not recorded	with the county within 15 c	elender dave from . 2.	1299,
e ken ken ken ken ken ken ken ken ken ke			
			<u>10.11</u>)

. . .

and the second lines

8958 APPLICATION TO EXEMPT A MANUFACTURED STRUCTURE FROM REGISTRATION AND TITLING PAGE 2 OFFICIAL SEAL NOTARY ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS KIRSTEN JENSEN NOTARY PUBLIC- OREGO COMMISSION NO. 31141 MY CONDUISSION EXPIRES APRIL 08, 2002 OWNERS: STATE OF OREGON, COUNTY OF Klamash)ss. THIS INSTRUMENT WAS ACKNOWLEDGED BEFORE ME ON <u>JULIN 23</u>, 19<u>98</u>, BY RICHARD T. BAIR BIND My commission expires: 4/8/02 MILILANI BAIR Notary Public for Oregon SECURED PARTY: STATE OF GREEN, COUNTY OF <u>Shasta</u>)95. THIS INSTRUMENT WAS ACKNOWLEDGED BEFURE ME ON July 27, 1998, BY _____, AS President, OF AMERICA FIRST FUNDING, INC. ___, 1998, BY Nathan M. My commission expires: 4/23/01Cathy Womack Notary Public for California CATHY WOMACK Comm. # 1134992 Ø NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA Shasta County My Comm. Expires April 23, 2001 STATE OF OREGON : COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS. 15th dav _the _ Amerititle M99 o'clock _____A., and duly recorded in Vol. A.D., 1999 at 11:18 Filed for record at request of _ _____ on Page ______ 8957 March Linda Smith, County Clerk Deeds of ___ by Kattlun Ross \$15.00 FEE